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

PARCEL 2 — 1.6 acre 400’ oceanfront with (2) installed & approved septic systems. $25,000.00 deposit to bid.

OPEN HOUSE WEDNESDAY, JULY 29, 2015 — 10A.M. TO 1P.M. OR BY PRIVATE APPOINTMENT

TERMS — Parcel 1 - $25,000.00 deposit. Parcel 2 - $25,000.00 deposit. Parcel 3 - $35,000.00 deposit. Certified
funds made payable to D.A. Folsom Auction Service Inc. non-refundable to the highest bidder or bidders.
Closing within 30 days or upon presentation of deed. Announcements auction day supersede all other

D.A. FOLSOM AUCTION SERVICE, INC.

P.O. BOX 360, GARDINER, MAINE 04345-0360

E-mail address — folsomauction@maine.rr.com

House For Sale 315

JERIGE S

BANGOR 123 Husson Ave., 3 BR/2 BA,
Raised Ranch, all new stainless appli-
ances, 2 car gar. $169,900 207-944-8998

Property includes main home,

BANGOR 2 BR/1 BA Move in ready,
modern kit, hardwood flrs, nice back-
yard & deck $129,000 207-852-4588
randkpropman @gmail.com

BANGOR 2351 Broadway. 3-4 bedroom
home with fireplace located on the out-

Web site — dafolsomauction.com
Dale A. Folsom Auc. #28
ME. REAL ESTATE LIC#7055

g

Auctioneer

Matthew D. Folsom Auc. #831

skirts of Bangor. 2.5 acres lot with
scenic water frontage on Kenduskeag
Stream. Reduced to $159,000 Adams
RE Phil Adams 944-1672

Agent Services 310  Agent Services 310

JOHN VOYE
Realty of Maine
458 Main Street, Bangor
Cell: 852-6056 / Office: 942-6310

NADEAU BRAGDON TEAM
ERA DAWSON BRADFORD
417 MAIN STREET
BANGOR MAINE 04401
207-947-3363 Office
207-723-1441 / 207-447-0701 Cells

A Dawson

ERA Bradford

REALTORS

R
REAL ESTATE

Century

QuUEEN CiTY REAL ESTATE

416 HAMMOND ST., BANGOR
207-942-4618 / 1-800-537-2105

WWW.CENTURY21QUEENCITY.COM

FAX 207-941-0820

KURTIS & CARISSA MARSH
Full Service, Investment /
Commercial Specialists
Realty of Maine, 942-6310
974-6606 / 852-6233

JEAN JENKINS
Vacationland Realty, 745-4522
Search ALL Maine listings at
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

PHIL ADAMS
ADAMS REAL ESTATE
186 State Street Bangor, ME 04401
Office: 990-3929 Fax: 941-8728
E-mail: adamsre@roadrunner.com

° JeanJenkIns.com .

« "The Way Real Estate Should Be"e

N KRNI,
FOR SALE

Adams

Real Estate
990-392

1. 0.0 0. 8.9

SCOT WALKER
First Choice Real Estate
46 North St., Houlton
To buy/sell in Northern Maine
call 207-532-4500
www.mainelandbroker.com

BANGOR Charming, well-maint 4BR/
1BA Colonial, 2nd flr screen porch, 1C
gar. $129,900 ERA Dawson 417 Main St,
Bgr 944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com $129,900

FIRST
CHOICE

REAL ESTATE

BANGOR- 14 Sherman Avenue 3 BR
1BA Property features in-ground pool,
Ig deck, 2 car gar., new vinyl siding,
newer roof & windows. updated kitchen
w/granite counters & SS fridge. reno-
vated bathroom. $119,900

Adams RE Phil Adams 944-1672

THE FISH TEAM
has 40 years combined experience to
help guide you through the tides of the
ever changing real estate market.
Jason 664-3888 / Carolyn 944-8466
Lindsae Lasko 551-4035

BREWER Elegant Colonial, custom cher-
ry kitchen, spacious rooms, 2+c gar,
2.82 acres. $297,623 ERA Dawson 417
Main St, Bgr 944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com

TRICIAQUIRK.COM
Call 944-3361
I'll advertise it & we'll sell it!
ERA Dawson Bradford
417 Main Street, Bangor

N

E——
REAL ESTATE

BREWER Updated Riverfront 1 level liv-
ing, 3BR/1BA, newer kit. & BA, wd flrs
throughout. Updated roof & siding.
$139,900 Kurtis & Carissa Marsh, 942-
6310

House For Sale 315

ALTON 3 BR/2 BA colonial w/immac.
horse farm & kennel. 6.47 acres. Barn,
tack & grain rms., like new outdoor are-
na, 2 sep. pastures. $209,900 Bragdon/
Nadeau Team, ERA Dawson, 723-1441

BUCKSPORT 3BR/1BA, hdwd flrs, orig.
interior drs, fp in LR w/wd stove insert.
3 bay gar., formal DR. Metal roof & An-
derson windows. $82,000 Century 21
Queen City Real Estate, 942-4618

Notice Of
| Real Estate Foreclosure Auction 15-223
Pursuant to 14 M.R.S.A. § 6323

Cape Style Home - .48+/- Acres
2126 Indian River Rd.
Jonesport, Maine
Tuesday, August 11, 2015 at 1:30PM

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with an Order and Judgment of
Foreclosure and Sale dated March 17, 2015, which judgment was entered by the
District Court at Machias in the case of Camden National Bank v. John Stuart
Grady, Docket No. RE-14-18 and wherein the Court adjudged a foreclosure of a
mortgage deed recorded in the Washington Registry of Deeds in Book 3447, Page
159, the period of redemption from said judgment having expired, a public sale will
be conducted on August 11, 2015, commencing at 1:30 p.m. at 2126 Indian River
Rd., Jonesport, Maine. Reference should be had to said mortgage deed for a more
complete legal description of the property to be conveyed. Real Estate: Consists
of a .48+/- acre parcel. Improving the site is a cape style home (1,050+/-SF)
with 3-bedrooms, 2-baths, kitchen, dining area, living room and deck. Reference
Jonesport Tax Map 12, Lot 77.

Preview: Friday, July 31, 2015 from 1-2PM

Terms: A $5,000 deposit (nonrefundable as to highest bidder) in CASH or CERTIFIED
U.S. FUNDS, made payable to the Keenan Auction Co. (deposited with the Auctioneer
as a qualification to bid), with balance due and payable within 30 days from date
of auction. The property will be sold by public auction subject to all outstanding
municipal assessments. Conveyance of the property will be by release deed. All other
terms will be announced at the public sale. For a Property Information Package visit
1 Runway Rd. KeenanAuction.com or call (207) 885-
So. Portland, ME 04106 5100 and request by auction #15-223.
207-885-5100 Richard J. Keenan #236. Our 43" Year
info@keenanauction.com and 7,054" Auction.

Keenan
Auction

Companye

SECURED PARTY’S SALE BY:

PUBLIC TIMED ONLINE AUCTION 15-230
LABORATORY & REFRIGERATION
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT - SUPPLIES
RE: BAR HARBOR BIOTECHNOLOGY, INC.

Online Bidding Begins: Sunday, July, 12 9AM
Online Bidding Ends: Thursday, July 30" 1PM
Preview: Mon., July 27, 2015 from 10-11AM
18 River Field Rd., (Off RT 3) Trenton, ME
WWW.KEENANAUCTION.COM
TERMS: Cash, Visa/MC, Checks w/ Approval. 15% Buyer’s Premium.
YTl One Runway Rd. For more information call (207) 885-
Auction %7]:3%2121130 ME 04106  5100. Our 7,055™ Auction & 43" Year.

Companye info@keenanauction.com Richard J. Keenan #236.
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House For Sale

CLINTON 3BR/2BA Beautiful log home
like new. HW floors New kitchen cabi-
nets, granite counter tops, new appli-
ances, & new bathroom vanity's. It al-
so has a sauna down stairs with a two

GLENBURN 4 BR/3.5 BA HW floors, hot
tub, MBR suite, home theater, 2

car heated garage. 5 acres of land
with lots of privacy . House is about
1.5 miles off of 195 and about 35/40

garages. $595,000 ERA Dawson 417
Main St, Bgr 944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com
$595,000

minutes from Bangor and 30 minutes
to Augusta. Asking $209,000. 314-4824

3 2

REDUCED PRICE

PRICE

REDUCED

HAMPDEN
2800 SQ. FT. EXPANDED RANCH
Hardwood, 4 BR/1.5 BA, garage, large
deck, new roof, beautiful corner lot,
bright & sunny, must see! Close to
Bangor. Room for in-law apt. $217,000.
Call 207-299-5565

CORINTH 2 BR contemporary ranch. Ra-
diant heat in flrs, cathedral ceilings, tile
flrs, all pine interior drs, Low E case-
ment wins. 15 acs, Ig Quonset hut for
garage & heated. Plus pole barn. Priced
at $149,000 John Voye, 207-852-6056

‘PRICE“

REDUCED

HAMPDEN 3 BR/2 BA custom built Log
Home, sunrm, f.p. Daycare Ctr w/great
income, solar panels, in ground pool,
exercise rm. $259,999 Jean Jenkins, 745
-4522 www.jeanjenkins.com

CORINTH Spacious tri-level on 4.8 acs,
well landscaped, family rm, central vac,
brick hearth w/wdstove, heated gar. &
workshop, barn for storage. $194,900
John Voye, 852-6056

HAMPDEN 5 BR/3 BA w/att 2 car gar. Lg
back yard w/ gazebo & fountain. Updat-
ed incl. new furnace, vinyl wins. & sid-
ing. $164,900, Kurtis & Carissa Marsh,
Realty of Maine 942-6310

DEXTER Wonderful 3-4 BR on shore of
Lake Wassookeag. Huge deck, open fIr
plan, cathedral ceilings, 2-car gar.
$225,000 Vacationland Realty, Jean
Jenkins 745-4522 www.jeanjenkins.com

HAMPDEN Great loc. in subdivision. 1
owner, ton of recent upgrades. 3 BR/
3BA, att. 2 car gar., inground pool &
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